
Holding Ferrara
Servizi Srl Sipro Spa

1%1% 1%0,1%

2,174%

7,58%1%1%

99%

70%
59,28% 72,68%

98,25%

Hera Bologna
Srl

Hera Ferrara
Srl

Hera Forlì-
Cesena Srl
Hera Imola-
Faenza Srl

Hera Modena
Srl

Hera Rimini
Srl

Hera Ravenna
Srl

Hera Rete
Modena Srl

Hera Servizi
Funerari Srl

Hera Trading
Srl

Hera Comm
Srl

Recupera Srl

Uniflotte Srl

Medea Spa
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Flameenergy
Trading GmbH

Galsi Spa

Dyna Green
Srl

50%

33%

9%

Calorpiù
Modena Scrl

Eris Scrl

Hera Energie
Bologna Srl

Sinergia Srl

S.G.R. Servizi
Spa

Adriatica
Acque Srl

Calorpiù
Italia Scrl

22,32%

51%

67%

59%

60%

51%

29,6%

100%

100%

100%

Hera Luce Srl

Ingenia Srl

Sotris Spa

Famula
On-line Spa

100%

100%

99%

87,3%

74%

70%

60%

60%

39,72%

Frullo Energia
Ambiente Srl

Nuova Geovis
Srl

A.S.A. Spa

Ambiente
3000 Srl

Akron Spa

Ecosfera Spa

Herasocrem
Spa

Hera Comm
Mediterranea

Srl

Acantho Spa

57,50%

51%

51%

51%

51%

100%

51%

50,01%

49,79%

47,46%

5,56%

AGESS Scrl

Italcic Scrl

Set Spa

ACEF Srl

Modena 
FormazioneSrl

 Energia
Italiana Spa

Calenia
Energia Spa

DeltaWeb Spa

39%

33,33%

30%

21,44%

40%

10%

1,66%

11%

15%

Hera Gas Tre
Spa

100%

Ecologia
Ambiente Srl

100%

Gal.A. Spa60%

Romagna
Compost Srl

Service Imola
Srl

Refri Srl
20%

Sat Spa
46,50%

Ambiente
Mare Spa

15%

100% Ares Spa
Consortile

Centuria RIT
Scrl

Aspes
Multiserv.Spa

7%

MOdena
NETwork Spa

Democenter
Sipe Scrl

3,89%

Amsef Srl

Aser Srl

100%

33%

H.T.S. Srl

Formazione e
servizi per
l'impresa

Delta 2000

13%

10%

5,69%

C.E.R.M.

T.P.F. Scrl

Trasporto
pubblico

estense Scrl

SIT Scrl

S.S.T. Srl

100%

88%

50%

50%

51%

29%

S.M.S. Srl

8%

22,32%

Nuova
Quasco Scrl

Cermet Scrl
Citer Scrl

51,60%

22,43%

Teta Srl
Soprip Spa

Promo Scrl

20%

6,89%
9,13%

0,72%

2,82%

30%

Saff Srl

ACFT Spa

AMI Ferrara

ATO6 Agenzia
di ambito

L.C.Fe. Srl

ACER Ferrara

43,74% 29,04%40,36% 25%

30,31%39,988%45,29%

Ferrara Arte
Spa

Ferrara TUA
Spa

Amsefc Spa

Agea Reti Srl Acosea
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Le società e gli enti partecipati dal Comune di Ferrara (agg. al 31/12/2007)


